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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 08/01/2026 Anvar Sadhik T Y N N   

2 08/01/2026 Ramachandran Y N N   

3 08/01/2026 mohammed musthafa 
m

Y N N   

4 08/01/2026 Fausiya Y N N   

5 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FASNA C 

CHOLAKKAL

Y N N   

6 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AJLAN 

Y N N   

7 08/01/2026 Said Y N N   
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8 08/01/2026 Hafsath Y N N   

9 08/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

10 08/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

11 08/01/2026 Jaseena Y N N   

12 08/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

13 08/01/2026 Muhammed Anas P 
T 

Y N N   

14 08/01/2026 Thasni Y N N   

15 08/01/2026 Moidu Y N N   

16 08/01/2026 Hasanali Y N N   

17 08/01/2026 SAINABA Y N N   

18 08/01/2026 Ummusalmath Y N N   

19 08/01/2026 Abdulsamad Y N N   



Jan 9, 2026, 12:50 AM

20 08/01/2026 Kunjimuhammad Y N N   

21 08/01/2026 Raju Y N N   

22 08/01/2026 Iyyathu Y N N   

23 08/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

24 08/01/2026 Sharath V Antony Y N N   

25 08/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

26 08/01/2026 Mohammed Ansar Y N N   

27 08/01/2026 Naufal Y N N   

28 08/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

29 08/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

30 08/01/2026 Ali  Askar Y N N   

31 08/01/2026 ARJUN P Y N N   



Jan 9, 2026, 12:50 AM

32 08/01/2026 Kunjachu Y N N   

33 08/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

34 08/01/2026 Fathimajasna Y N N   

35 08/01/2026 Mohammed Musthafa Y N N   

36 08/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

37 08/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

38 08/01/2026 Mohammed Arshad 
K 

Y N N   

39 08/01/2026 haneefa Y N N   

40 08/01/2026 Muhammed  Haris Y N N   

41 08/01/2026 Shemi Y N N   

42 08/01/2026 Abukhalid Y N N   

43 08/01/2026 AFLAH K Y N N   
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44 08/01/2026 Muhammed 
Musthafa 

Y N N   

45 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AJMAL C 

Y N N   

46 08/01/2026 Jaseela Y N N   

47 08/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

48 08/01/2026 Amrutha.E Y N N   

49 08/01/2026 Suhra Y N N   

50 08/01/2026 Ali Y N N   

51 08/01/2026 Yoonas Ali Y N N   

52 08/01/2026 Rosamma Raju Y N N   

53 08/01/2026 KENSA N P Y N N   

54 08/01/2026 Firosbeegam Y N N   

55 08/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   
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56 08/01/2026 Muhammed Shihab Y N N   

57 08/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

58 08/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

59 08/01/2026 UMMER FAROOK Y N N   

60 08/01/2026 SALMANULFARIS  
M 

Y N N   

61 08/01/2026 Husain Y N N   

62 08/01/2026 Yasoda Y N N   

63 08/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

64 08/01/2026 Rasheeda Y N N   

65 08/01/2026 Moiduppu Y N N   

66 08/01/2026 Subair Y N N   

67 08/01/2026 Abdul Samad Y N N   
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68 08/01/2026 Bainasira Y N N   

69 08/01/2026 Khamarunnisa Y N N   

70 08/01/2026 Swalih Minhaj N Y N N   

71 08/01/2026 Swalih Minhaj N Y N N   

72 08/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

73 08/01/2026 Sumayya Y N N   

74 08/01/2026 Faseela Y N N   

75 08/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

76 08/01/2026 Muhammad 
Abdurahman 

Y N N   

77 08/01/2026 MUBEENA V T Y N N   

78 08/01/2026 Muraleedharan Y N N   

79 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FASIL 

Y N N   
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80 08/01/2026 Muhammad Sameej Y N N   

81 08/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

82 08/01/2026 Leelavathi Y N N   

83 08/01/2026 Muhammad Yashikk Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


